8022205 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 71 - 36 - -- - -- - -- - -- 107 150 75 107 A+ 9 54 P E,C

8022206 TW - -- - 62 - -- 100 -- 62 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 214 SGPA:8.23 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 846/1300 (Eight hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 65.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 52 | Total EGP: 420 | GPA/SGPA:8.08 | Status: Pass

24/12/2025 Page No.11 a5f8ad53-cf78-4c0f-b32c-4df47b5a760a

Master of Pharmacy (With Credit) [Pharmaceutics] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

8022205 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 66 - 37 - -- - -- - -- - -- 103 150 75 103 A 8 48 P E,C

8022206 TW - -- - 78 - -- 100 -- 78 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 216 SGPA:8.31 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 857/1300 (Eight hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 65.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 52 | Total EGP: 416 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

24/12/2025 Page No.12 a5f8ad53-cf78-4c0f-b32c-4df47b5a760a

Master of Pharmacy (With Credit) [Pharmaceutics] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

8022205 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 75 - 38 - -- - -- - -- - -- 113 150 75 113 A+ 9 54 P E,C

8022206 TW - -- - 85 - -- 100 -- 85 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 230 SGPA:8.85 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 914/1300 (Nine hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 70.31% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 52 | Total EGP: 440 | GPA/SGPA:8.46 | Status: Pass

24/12/2025 Page No.13 a5f8ad53-cf78-4c0f-b32c-4df47b5a760a

Master of Pharmacy (With Credit) [Pharmaceutics] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

8022205 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 75 - 37 - -- - -- - -- - -- 112 150 75 112 A+ 9 54 P E,C

8022206 TW - -- - 90 - -- 100 -- 90 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 90 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 222 SGPA:8.54 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 857/1300 (Eight hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 65.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 52 | Total EGP: 408 | GPA/SGPA:7.85 | Status: Pass

24/12/2025 Page No.14 a5f8ad53-cf78-4c0f-b32c-4df47b5a760a

Master of Pharmacy (With Credit) [Pharmaceutics] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

8022205 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 71 - 38 - -- - -- - -- - -- 109 150 75 109 A+ 9 54 P E,C

8022206 TW - -- - 70 - -- 100 -- 70 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 226 SGPA:8.69 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 923/1300 (Nine hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 71.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 52 | Total EGP: 452 | GPA/SGPA:8.69 | Status: Pass

24/12/2025 Page No.15 a5f8ad53-cf78-4c0f-b32c-4df47b5a760a

Master of Pharmacy (With Credit) [Pharmaceutics] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025